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	章節 
	4-4鋪床技能基本技巧實作
	學號
	

	主題 
	鋪床技能基本技巧實作
	姓名
	


單人床操作流程
	動作
	照片
	操作重點

	1.拉床
	
	

	2.鋪設保潔墊
	
	

	3.第一條單人床床單
	
	

	4.第二條單人床床單
	
	

	5.毛毯
	
	

	6.第三條單人床床單
	
	

	7.反摺床單
	
	

	8.準備枕頭
	
	

	9.放置位置
	
	

	10.鋪設床罩
	
	

	完成作品

	





雙人床操作流程
	動作
	照片
	操作重點

	1.拉床
	
	

	2.鋪設保潔墊
	
	

	3.雙人床床單
	
	

	4.羽絨被被套
	
	

	5.套羽絨被
	
	

	6.準備枕頭
	
	

	7.放置位置
	
	

	8.鋪設床罩
	
	

	完成作品

	



	操作心得
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